

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case No.: A.S.No.2717 of 2004 & TRAS.No.1 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.02.2026	<p data-bbox="475 512 727 548"><u>KL,J & BRMR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="475 611 1198 768">Heard Mr. G. V. Subrahmanyam, learned counsel for the appellant in A.S.No.2717 of 2004 in part.</p> <p data-bbox="557 789 1068 825">For continuation, list on 24.02.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1092 926 1141 989" style="text-align: right;">B/o pns</p>	

