

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: A.S.No.2717 of 2004 & TRAS.No.1 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

| SL. No. | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------|------------|--|-------------|
| | 24.02.2026 | <p><u>KL,J & BRMR,J</u></p> <p>At request of Mr. Mayur Mundra, learned Standing Counsel, list on 10.03.2026 finally.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/o pns</p> | |

